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50 Dorso
GIOVANISSIMI

Preganziol, Domenica 28/05/2023 - 15:00

Cron: M - Base v.: 25

DAL BON ANNAMARIA
PIANTELLA GRETA

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta
1 1 4 SANVITO MATILDE
2 1 5 FELETTO CATERINA
3 1 6 DARTORA GIULIA
4 1 8 PAVAN LINDA
5 2 3 BONI SABRINA
6 2 7 DYAKONYUK ANASTASIIA
7 1 2 PINARELLO CECILIA
8 1 7 PELA'ELENA
9 3 2 GALDIOLO GRETA
100 2 1 SARTOR NORA
11 1 3 DEBORTOLILETIZIA
12 4 6 CASSOL ISABELLA
13 3 5 BARBIERO DIANA
14 2 4 LARREA DOLMEN GIULIA
15 2 8 BLAJ ANA MARIA
16 3 3 PASCARI ECATERINA
17 3 7 POZZOBON VERONICA
18 1 1 BREDA IRENE
18 3 6 TURCO ANNA
20 2 2 GIROTTO SOFIA
21 2 6 SEGAT ALISSA
22 3 1 VOCCIA SILVIA
23 3 8 TUON VIOLA
24 3 4 DA RIVA COSTANZA
25 4 4 PUCCIANO ALESSIA
26 2 5 FAVERO GINEVRA
4 5
4 3

VIl Trofeo SMAIL
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Serie

Anno

2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2016
2014
2014
2015
2016
2014
2015
2015
2014
2014
2015
2016
2014
2015
2015
2014
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2016
2017

Societa

MONTENUOTO SSD
MONTENUOTO SSD
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
Stilelibero Smail

Stilelibero Smail

ANTARES NUOTO - CASTELFRA
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74

GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
ANTARES NUOTO - CASTELFRA
MONTENUOTO SSD

Stilelibero Smail

GABBIANO NUOTO SSD

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
ANTARES NUOTO - CASTELFRA
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
Montebelluna Smail

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
Montebelluna Smail
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD

Foglion. 1

o>

N
natatoria

Assoluti Femmine

Tempo Pti

00:50.7 6.00
00:52.2 4.00
00:52.7 3.00
00:53.3 2.00
00:56.7 1.00
00:56.8
00:57.2
00:58.1
00:58.2
00:58.5
00:58.8
00:59.9
01:02.2
01:02.5
01:03.8
01:04.3
01:04.6
01:04.8
01:04.8
01:05.0
01:06.2
01:09.1
01:09.8
01:10.0
01:10.5
01:11.5
01:11.9
01:28.6

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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